

Legacy of Hope Breakfast

November <u>16</u> 7:30 - 9 AM

Ritz Charles 12156 N. Meridian Street, Carmel, IN 46032



We are marking 24 years of providing grief support services to the youth of Central Indiana. Through your support of the Brooke's Place Legacy of Hope Breakfast, you will help ensure that grieving children, teens, young adults, and their families thrive in the midst of their grief.

Legacy of Hope Breakfast

Our Mission

Brooke's Place provides support groups, therapy services, and community education to empower children, teens, young adults, and their families to thrive in the midst of grief.

Our Programs

- Ongoing Grief Support Groups
- Therapy Services

• Community

- BP8 Outreach Grief Support Groups

Education

Camp Healing Tree

About the Legacy of Hope Breakfast

- The event takes place every year on National Children's Grief Awareness Day
- Hybrid style event allows for exposure to a wider audience
- Changes the lives of individuals living with childhood grief
- This breakfast will be hosted at the newly renovated Ritz Charles in Carmel

Sponsorship Opportunities

Champion \$10,000

- Presenting sponsorship of the event, "Legacy of Hope Breakfast, Presented by: Company XYZ" in all promotional materials and event collateral
- Seating for 20 during the event in preferred section
- Logo placed in a prime position on the event website
- Logo in program
- Recognition on Brooke's Place website
- Recognition on social media with at least 32 postings from late August to event
- Exclusive Program Night Tour of one of our ongoing grief support group locations
- Customized grief education lunch and learn

Companion \$5,000

- Seating for 20 during event
- Logo on all digital and print event collateral
- Logo in program
- Recognition on Brooke's Place website
- Recognition on social media with at least 12 postings from late August to event
- Exclusive Program Night Tour of one of our ongoing grief support group locations
- Customized grief education lunch and learn To be included in event materials, color logos in .eps and .png must be received no later than October 23th.

Hope \$2,500

- Seating for 10 during event
- Logo on all digital and event collateral
- Logo in program
- Recognition on Brooke's Place website
- Exclusive Program Night Tour of one of our ongoing grief support group locations
- Customized grief education lunch and learn

Healing \$1,000

- Seating for 5 during event
- Logo on digital and print collateral
- Logo in program
- Exclusive Program Night Tour of one of our ongoing grief support group locations

Support \$500

- Recognition on event website
- Recognition in program

In-Kind Contribution Opportunities

Print sponsor

